Carson McNall
Meridian, Idaho 83646
(208) 855-0770

carsonmcnall@gmail.com

Education

Meridian Technical Charter High School
e Senior
e GPA: 3.70
e QGraphic Design

Related Experience
Graphic Design
e Created posters using 3D software
e Worked with clients to create a product
e Drew sketches of concepts on paper
Independent Study
e Edited videos using Adobe After Effects
e C(Created 3D models in Blender

Certifications

e Adobe Premier Pro
OSHA 10 Hour General Industry
Microsoft Word 2019 Associate
Microsoft PowerPoint 2019 Associate
Adobe Photoshop
Adobe Illustrator
IT Computer Fundamentals Pro

Work Experience

Self-Employed Watered garden, collected mail
Skills
e Adobe Photoshop e Adobe Illustrator
e Adobe Premier Pro e Bender
Activities

Participated in Skills USA competition for t-shirt design

www.mtchs.org
Graduation: 2025

2025

2023-2025

2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022

Summer 2019 — 2020

e MS Word
e Visual Studio Code

2022


mailto:carsonmcnall@gmail.com
http://www.mtchs.org/

	Education
	Related Experience
	Certifications
	Work Experience
	Skills
	Activities

