Carson McNall

Meridian, Idaho 83646 (208) 855-0770

carsonmenall@gmail.com

Education Meridian Technical Charter High School • Senior • GPA: 3.70 • Graphic Design	www.mtchs.org Graduation: 2025
Related Experience Graphic Design Created posters using 3D software Worked with clients to create a product Drew sketches of concepts on paper	2025
 Independent Study Edited videos using Adobe After Effects Created 3D models in Blender 	2023-2025
 Certifications Adobe Premier Pro OSHA 10 Hour General Industry Microsoft Word 2019 Associate Microsoft PowerPoint 2019 Associate Adobe Photoshop Adobe Illustrator IT Computer Fundamentals Pro Work Experience	2024 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2022
Self-Employed Watered garden, collected mail	Summer 2019 – 2020
Skills	MS WordVisual Studio Code

2022

Participated in Skills USA competition for t-shirt design